
AVENUE	HOUSE	NEWS	

Welcome the latest issue of The Avenue House newsletter.  
The sun is now beginning to shine over Bristol and the mornings are 

getting brighter.  
The garden of Avenue House is beginning to come to life. 

March 2019 

 

 

Its so nice to see all of the blossom    

appearing on the trees and plants in 

Avenue House garden as well as on 

the magnificent Magnolia tree at the 

front of the home. We hope you will be 

able to enjoy spending time in the  

garden soon. 



Guide Dog Talk 
The resident's enjoyed a visit recently from 2 Guide dogs.  

It was fascinating to hear how the dogs help people in their day to day 
life's.  

Here are a few photos of the residents welcoming the dogs. 



 

‘The Gasmen’ Choir 
On Sunday 25th March we were lucky to have a performance from ‘The 

Gasmen’ Acapella Group . The dining room was filled with residents 
and tenants all enjoying the amazing voices of the men. We hope they 

will visit again soon. 

 

 



Dates for your Diary 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

News from Board of Trustees. 

We have Three new board members. Jo Gray who is a retired social 
care manager with years of experience; Chris Szpojnarowicz who is 
a local resident and a lawyer by profession and Chris Denman joins 

us as Tenants Representative from Lansdown House  

Also you might like to know that we are now publishing minutes of 
meetings so you can see what we are up to!  These can be viewed 

on our website and also on the notice board in the Reception or    
Avenue House 

Tim Wye 

                          Chair of Trustees  

Monday 1st April  Traditional Tea Dance followed by Afternoon Tea 

Tuesday 2nd April Talk about all of the wildlife in the Garden 

Wednesday 3rd April Flower Arranging with Susan Dunn 

Friday 5th April Debbie's clothing Stall 

Saturday 6th April Chiropodist Visiting Today 

Friday 12th April Pearl Giving a talk about her dolls that she has dressed 
as HenryVIII Wives 

Friday 12th April Friday Fellowship 

Tuesday 16th April Easter Bonnet Making 

Wednesday 17th April Music With Maureen—American Musicals 

Thursday 18th April Talk about the importance of village societies in the 
18th and 19th Centuries 

Thursday 18th April Easter Bonnet Parade 

Friday 19th April Film Morning—Easter Parade 

Saturday 20th April Birthday Tea for Liz S 

Tuesday 23rd April St Georges day Lunch 

Thursday 25th April Marie France Riboulet—Harpist Playing 

Friday 26th April Residents Meeting 

Tuesday 30th April Little zoo Visiting 

Thursday 4th April Talk about Pottery & Glassblowing throughout the ages 



Birthdays 
We have had a few birthday celebrations over the 
past month and all of the staff at Avenue House 

would like to wish you Happy Birthday. 

Here is a photo of Jane enjoying her Birthday 
Cake 

Trip to Oakham Treasures 
A Few of the residents spent the morning 

at Oakham Treasure, a Favourite place for 
a lot of the residents. They got to spend 

the morning looking at old care and sweet 
shops and then ended the trip with Lunch. 

 




